
2021 PNP CSP Implementation Leadership Learning Collaborative Meeting 

Schedule 

Meeting Time:  9:30–11:30am 

Third Friday, every month 

 

 

 

 

*Note: Change in time, day, and date of meeting.  These meetings are virtual trainings facilitated 

by Alicia Davis and Stacy Watson.  Trainings require pre-registration and are held from 9:00AM 

to 11:30AM. 

DATE LOCATION 

Friday, January 15, 2021 Postponed: SWCMHS-Bridgeport (97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, 

CT)- 2nd floor Board Room. 

Thursday, February 11, 2021* Virtual: Zoom 

Friday, March 19, 2021 Postponed: SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, 

CT)-2nd Floor Board Room. 

Thursday, April 08, 2021* Virtual:  Zoom 

Friday, May 21, 2021 Postponed: SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, 

CT)-2nd Floor Board Room. 

Thursday, June 10, 2021* Virtual:  Zoom 

Friday, July 16, 2021 TBD 

Friday, August 20, 2021 TBD 

Friday, Sept 16, 2021 TBD 

Friday, October 15, 2021 TBD 

Friday, November 19, 2021 TBD 

Friday, December 17, 2021 TBD 


